Manufacturing ServicesTrade

Segmented by sector

69  Table of content

Prepared for

Economic Revolt

A Plan for Revival

  �Salary reduction after October 17

NoYes

25% 75%
NoYes

29% 71%
NoYes

48% 52%

Average
reduction 42.5% Average

reduction 40% Average
reduction 39%

Types of pay cuts*

Manufacturing ServicesTrade

Salary cuts Decrease or ending of
benefits

Reduction of working
hours and mandatory

furloughs

Cuts in bonuses
and raises

Other

38%

4%

76%

4% 2%

44%

2%

77%

3% 7%

57%

3%

48%

  Manufacturing 	   Trade	   Services

StableDecreaseIncrease

87%2% 11%
StableDecrease

95% 5%
StableDecrease

93% 7%

Average Average
decrease

Average
decrease

60%
decrease 67% 73%16.6%

increase

Manufacturing ServicesTrade

  Manufacturing 	   Trade	   Services

15%-29% 30%-49% 50%-75% >75%<15%

Turnover reduction brackets*

* Out of the companies that reduced their turnover

Percent of turnover reduction

3%
13%

2% 2%

17%
11%

5%

33%
42%

34%
43%

51%
42%

2%

  �Change in turnover after October 17

Segmented by sector

70  Table of content

VAT Distribution (USD million - 2018)

Sources  Locally
produced

Imported
necessities

 Imported non
necessities

 Total

Taxable sales 9,347 8,919 5,011 23,278
VAT 1,028 981 551 2,561

Scenario  keeping 11% across the board (USD million - Estimated 2020 considering reduced spending)

Change in taxable sales (%) -5% -5% -25%
Taxable sales 8,880 8,473 3,759 21,112
VAT rate 11% 11% 11%
VAT collected 977 932 413 2,322

Scenario (New VAT scheme - (USD million - Estimated 2020 considering spending changes)

Change in taxable sales (%) 9% -10% -40%
Taxable sales 10,188 8,028 3,007 21,223
New VAT rates 11% 20% 30%
VAT collected 1,121 1,606 902 3,628

Increase in VAT revenues versus 11 percent on reduced spending from 2018 1,068 42%
Increase in VAT revenues versus 11 percent on reduced spending from 2020 1,306 56%

In all cases, total consumption is expected to decrease due to lower household income
Under the new scheme imports will decrease leading to an increases in sales of local production goods and services

Prepared for

Economic Revolt

A Plan for Revival

Appendix
Revenue scheme of proposed increase in VAT

71  Table of content

1.	 Freeze non urgent investment spending and transfer
the surplus funds of the institutions to the Treasury:

Public institutions and public investment facilities that
manage public funds, including two cellular companies,
have been asked to transfer the surplus to the Treasury